

eNews

**Engineered Products Group** 

## For more information contact:

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

eNews Webmaster Crosslink International Inc. 6140 Kit Road Pipersville, PA 18947 215-766-9650 X4101 eNews@c-i-inc.com

## **Crosslink Receives USCA Award**

March 9, 2012 – Crosslink International Inc., manufacturer of rubber and rubber to metal applications for the automotive, industrial, and specialty markets was recently awarded 2012 Best of Doylestown Award.

Crosslink International Inc. was selected for the 2012 Best of Doylestown Award in the automotive parts category by the U.S. Commerce Association (USCA). The USCA "Best of Local Business" Award Program recognizes outstanding local businesses throughout the USA and each year identifies companies that have achieved exceptional marketing success in their local community and business category. These local companies have enhanced the positive image of business through service to their customers and community. Winners of this award are determined based on the information gathered by USCA. The USCA Award Program focuses on quality, not quantity.

Receiving the USCA Award demonstrates the level of commitment and dedication Crosslink has for its customers, suppliers, and community.

Crosslink International, Inc is a World-Class Elastomers Company serving the Automotive, Industrial and Specialty OEM markets. Our core competencies revolve around the Design and Development of complex rubber, and rubber to metal applications. Crosslink is dedicated to being the leading provider of high-quality, custom elastomer products to the Americas, European and Asian markets.